CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Absoluta Masculina

& EONEHIP

Fecha23/10/2011
Distancia 18500 Metros

Il CARRERA "VUELTA A CAMARA"

Posicion Dorsal  Tiempo Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
1 140 1:18:55 4,16 JOSE FIDEL ARENAS TORREJON 1 SENIOR MASC
2 93 1:19:15 4,17 LUIS RICO POVEDA S.M. CLUB ATLETISM 2 SENIOR MASC
3 106 1:19:28 4,18 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ CEBRIAN S.M. CLUB ATLETISM 3 SENIOR MASC
4 5 1:21:48 4,25 JOSE ANGEL  RUEDA QUILES C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 4  SENIOR MASC
5 264 1:23:58 4,32 ANTONIO GARCIA GUZMAN 5 SENIOR MASC
6 80 1:24:05 4,33 JOSE DEL VALLE MARCO 1 VETERANO MASC
7 168 1:24:16 4,33 JOSE CARLOS VERA LORENZO ATLETICOD 6 SENIOR MASC
8 112 1:25:31 4,37 RAMON GARCIiA BENEITO CLUB TRIATLON VILL 7 SENIOR MASC
9 8 1:25:40 4,38 JUAN ARGENTE PAYA C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 2 VETERANO MASC
10 115 1:26:51 4,42 ANTONIO GONZALEZ PEREGRIN GRUP DE MUNTANY 8 SENIOR MASC
11 2 1:27:30 4,44 RODOLFO JUAN MARTRINEZ C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 9 SENIOR MASC
12 116 1:27:40 4,44 FRANCISCO VILLANUEVA REQUEN 10 SENIOR MASC
13 33 1:27:42 4,44 FRANCISCO BERNABEU ABELLAN  S.M.JABALISDORAD 1 MASTER MASC
14 108 1:28:09 4,46 RUBEN VERDU DOMENECH  PIERO MAGLIRECOR 3 VETERANO MASC
15 79 1:28:15 4,46 JOSé GARCIiA GOMEZ 2  MASTER MASC
16 94 1:28:35 4,47 JUAN MANUEL NAVARRO MONZO S.M. CLUB ATLETISM 4 VETERANO MASC
17 125 1:28:58 4,49 ALBERTO AMAT SERRANO ELDA TRIATLON CLU 11 SENIOR MASC
18 102 1:29:18 4,50 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ BLANQUE C.A. PROMESAS VILL 5 VETERANO MASC
19 173 1:29:23 4,50 ROBERTO BERNABE AMAT 12 SENIOR MASC
20 104 1:30:40 4,54 RICARDO MARTINEZ SAMPERE ~ CLUB ALPINO ELDEN 13 SENIOR MASC
21 128 1:30:49 4,55 FRANCISCO JO RANCHAL ASENSIO MARATHON CARTAG 14 SENIOR MASC
22 67 1:30:56 4,55 DAVID AGULLO BLASCO 15 SENIOR MASC
23 4 1:31:05 4,55 LUISFERMIN  SANCHEZ GARCIA C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 16 SENIOR MASC
24 248 1:31:27 4,57 FELIX JIMENEZ JAEN 17 SENIOR MASC
25 39 1:31:35 4,57 CARLOS DAVID MARTINEZ ALONSO S.M. JABALIS DORAD 18 SENIOR MASC
26 29 1:31:44 4,58 ROBERTO DELTELL DOMENECH S.M.JABALISDORAD 6 VETERANO MASC
27 12 1:31:45 4,58 LUIS PASTOR PEREZ C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 19 SENIOR MASC
28 87 1:31:51 4,58 RAMON ALBEROLA GARCIA UNION EXCURSIONIS 20 SENIOR MASC
29 145 1:32:10 4,59 JAVIER CANTON MENOR 21 SENIOR MASC
30 84 1:32:13 4,59 FRANCESC SORIANO GIL 22 SENIOR MASC
31 213 1:32:24 4,60 OSCAR GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 23 SENIOR MASC
32 54 1:32:33 5,00 JOAQUIN ORIENTE CARRETERO 24 SENIOR MASC
33 53 1:33:03 5,02 SERGIO PASTOR PEINADO 25 SENIOR MASC
34 154 1:33:15 5,02 JOSE LUIS VERDU MAYOR TRIATLON BILAIREM 26 SENIOR MASC
35 260 1:33:35 5,04 JULIO JOSE LOPEZ SANSANO 27 SENIOR MASC
36 214 1:33:54 5,05 JOSE SANCHEZ ALARCON 28 SENIOR MASC
37 66 1:34:11 5,05 JOSE ENRIQUE JIMENEZ ANAYA S.M. CLUB ATLETISM 7 VETERANO MASC
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Posicion
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dorsal
270
35
25
133
207
268
59
24
47
21
262
72
95
163
208
127
472
156
160
162
118
144

55
199
176

64

74
218
138
216

68
201

19
203
202
237

18

38
132

90
269

41
212

Tiempo
1:34:34
1:34:46
1:34:46
1:35:07
1:35:11
1:35:22
1:36:13
1:36:20
1:36:24
1:36:32
1:37:06
1:37:12
1:37:21
1:37:30
1:37:37
1:38:08
1:38:10
1:38:11
1:38:21
1:38:21
1:38:31
1:38:37
1:38:46
1:38:47
1:39:21
1:39:30
1:39:38
1:39:43
1:39:46
1:40:03
1:40:52
1:41:25
1:41:40
1:41:41
1:41:42
1:41:42
1:41:47
1:41:49
1:41:51
1:41:51
1:42:08
1:42:48
1:42:57
1:42:58

Min/Km Nombre

5,07
5,07
5,07
5,08
5,09
5,09
5,12
5,12
5,13
5,13
5,15
5,15
5,16
5,16
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,22
5,23
5,23
5,23
5,24
5,24
5,27
5,29
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
5,31
5,33
5,34
5,34

VICTOR
JOSE JOAQUIN
PEDRO LOREN
PABLO
ERNESTO JOSE
DAVID

JULIAN

JUAN JOSE
MIGUEL ANGE
JUAN C.
PEDRO

JOSE FRANCISC
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
DAVID

DAVID
FRANCISCO LUI
DAN

PEDRO

JORGE

JOSE

JAVIER

JOSE LUIS
JOSE LUIS
ASER

RAFAEL

JUAN F.

DAVID

DAVID

JAVIER
CRISTOBAL
FERNANDO
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE ALFONSO
MANUEL
ROBERTO
DIEGO J.
JONATHAN
JUAN CARLOS
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO

LUIS MIGUEL
PEDRO

JOSE FRANCISC

Apellidos

IBANEZ GONZALEZ
GARCIA SANS
POVEDA SABATER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
ABAD MARTINEZ
SANJUAN GARCIA
TORMOS RICO
ALBALADEJO PASTOR
PéREZ GUILLéN
NORTES HERNANDEZ
PADILLA SALVADOR
COLOMINA CHICO
PAYA AMAT

URRA BELAUNZARAN
MIRA MARTINEZ
MORALES CAMACHO
CRESPO PUCHE
FRANCO MASCAROS
MIRALLES GONZALEZ
MURNOZ SANCHIZ
VIDAL NAVARRO
PEREZ SANCHEZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
TOMAS LIZCANO
GARCiA AMORGS
CALLADO MUNOZ
PEREZ CARPENA
NAVARRO LOZANO
COY CERDa

LUNA BLAZQUEZ
PEREZ GABARRON
MARTINEZ TORREBLA
RICO OCHOA

SAEZ SANCHEZ
LLORET MUAOZ
GARCIiA TOMAS
S4NCHEZ SANCHEZ
SORIANO SORO
GARCIA USEROS
FERNANDEZ ROMERO
VILLANUEVA MUFROZ
NAVARRO SOTILLO
ANDRES MORATALLA
RICO OCHOA
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CLUB

CENTRO EXCURSIONI

PIERO MAGLI RECOR

GRUP DE MUNTANY

S.M. CLUB ATLETISM
VEGGIE RUNNERS

CENTRO EXCURSIONI

S.M. CLUB ATLETISM

CENTRO EXCURSIONI

GRUP DE MUNTANY

C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB

CENTRO EXCURSIONI

CENTRO EXCURSIONI
CENTRO EXCURSIONI
PARROQUIANOS

GRUPO SENDERISTA

S.M. JABALIS DORAD

ELDA TRIATLON CLU

S.M. JABALIS DORAD

29
8
9

30

10

31

51

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
MASTER MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
JUNIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
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Posicion
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Dorsal
255
70
17
31
49
159
184
60
166
26
14
136
146
169
65
217
170
215
98
11
22
167
191
155
57

51
44
179
34
153
56
111
219
110
69
101
58
483
71
152
45
48

Tiempo
1:43:08
1:43:14
1:43:32
1:43:41
1:43:49
1:43:51
1:43:54
1:44:13
1:44:16
1:44:21
1:44:32
1:44:47
1:44:48
1:44:55
1:44:56
1:44:59
1:45:02
1:45:19
1:45:24
1:45:24
1:45:26
1:45:46
1:45:54
1:45:58
1:45:58
1:46:03
1:46:04
1:46:06
1:46:26
1:46:27
1:46:28
1:46:40
1:46:43
1:46:49
1:46:50
1:46:50
1:46:51
1:47:03
1:47:07
1:47:09
1:48:02
1:48:03
1:48:06
1:48:10

Min/Km Nombre

5,34
5,35
5,36
5,36
5,37
5,37
5,37
5,38
5,38
5,38
5,39
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,41
5,42
5,42
5,42
5,42
5,43
5,43
5,44
5,44
5,44
5,44
5,44
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,47
5,47
5,47
5,48
5,50
5,50
5,51
5,51

JUAN JOSé
MANUEL
ANGEL

ABEL
FRANCISCO JO
CHRISTIAN
LUIS

MIGUEL
VICENTE
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO JUA
AITOR

JOEL

ELOY

JUAN ANTONI
FRANCISCO JA
JOSE JOAQUIN
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL
JOAQUIN
DAVID

JUAN MARIA
PACO

ISRAEL

FELIX

VICTOR
FRANCISCO
ELIAS

CESAR

IVAN

RUBEN

JOSE VICENTE
ANIBAL
FRANCISCO
RAMSES
CESAR

PEDRO JOSE
ENRIQUE
JAIME
MIGUEL ANGE
JOSE

PEDRO JOSE
MANUEL
ANTONIO

Apellidos

HINOJO PéREZ
SANTOS GOMEZ
VERA YANEZ
POVEDA SEPULVEDA
PAYA BENITO
BAUTISTA ROMERO
SANCHEZ CREMADES
HERRERO CARREfRO
BLANES SERRANO
LATORRE OCHOA
RODA MONTON
MIRA ALBERT

ANAYA MONZO
CASTELLO SAMPER
SERRANO CASTANO
BERNAL MUNOZ
RUIZ DURO

FUENTES MIRAGALL
FLOR HERN4NDEZ
SANCHEZ SORIANO
CABANES ARTESEROS
VERA LORENZO
PALAZON CANABATE
CASTILLO GARCIA
GONZALEZ ARGUMAN
MAZON ESPINOSA
MAZON ESPINOSSA
MANCHON LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ MARCOS
POVEDANO GRACIA
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ
GIMENEZ JESUS
ORTIZ MORALES
MIRA NIGUEZ

VARO ESTEVE

BAZAN GARCIA
GONZALEZ POMARES
GUARDIOLA GARCIA
NAVARRO GONZALEZ
CARAVACA BERNAL
ARENAS MOLINA
FERRE GARCIA

RUIZ GARCIA
GARCIA ALBA
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CLUB

GRUPO MONTANA D
CENTRO EXCURSIONI
GRUP DE MUNTANY
S.M. CENTRO NATAC

ESPLAI ESPORTIU SA
GRUP DE MUNTANY

S.M. JABALIS DORAD
C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB

CLUB ALPINO ELDEN

CENTRO EXCURSIONI
S.M. CENTRO NATAC
CXM VALENCIA
C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB

ATLETICOD

S.M. CLUB ATLETISM

GRUMOCS

GRUMOCS

CLUB ATLETISME CAS

PARROQUIANOS

CENTRO EXCURSIONI

CLUB ATLETISME MO

ELDA TRIATLON CLU

S.M. JABALIS DORAD

S.M. CENTRO NATAC

CLUB ALPINO ELDEN

S.M. CENTRO NATAC

S.M. CLUB ATLETISM
VEGGIE RUNNERS

65
66
67
68
69
70
14
15
71
16
72
73
74
75
4

76
17
77
18
19
78
79
80
82
81
83
84
85
86
87
20
21
88
89
23
22
90
91
92
93
24
94
25
95

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
MASTER MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO MASC
SENIOR MASC
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Posicion Dorsal  Tiempo Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

126 103 1:48:14 5,51 FERNANDO LOPEZ MARTINEZ CLUB 15 CUMBRES 26 VETERANO MASC
127 192 1:48:39 5,52 DIEGO GOMEZ PIDAL 27 VETERANO MASC
128 185 1:48:39 5,52 MIGUEL ANGE SANZ POVEDA 96 SENIOR MASC
129 187 1:48:43 5,53 VICENTE CARRILLO MALO 97 SENIOR MASC
130 196 1:48:54 5,53 JESUS PEREZ MUROZ 98 SENIOR MASC
131 265 1:48:54 5,53 VICTOR ZORNOZA BELMONTE 99 SENIOR MASC
132 197 1:49:36 5,55 JORGE SAEZ SALA 101 SENIOR MASC
133 119 1:49:36 5,55 FRANCISCO ELI SORIANO MARCO C.A.GRUMOCS 100 SENIOR MASC
134 222 1:49:37 5,56 JUAN ANTONI OLIVER PERALES 102 SENIOR MASC
135 226 1:49:45 5,56 FRANCISCO JO MARTINEZ GARCIA 104 SENIOR MASC
136 225 1:49:45 5,56 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 103 SENIOR MASC
137 164 1:50:33 5,59 MARCO ANTO ORTIZ BARCELO 105 SENIOR MASC
138 272 1:50:54 5,60 NACHO LOPEZ GARCIA 28 VETERANO MASC
139 243 1:51:02 6,00 PASCUAL LOPEZ GIL 5 MASTER MASC
140 171 1:51:04 6,00 DAVID BERENGUER GARCIA 106 SENIOR MASC
141 227 1:51:06 6,00 DIEGO VIZCAINO PEIRO 107 SENIOR MASC
142 209 1:51:06 6,00 SALVADOR POVEDA GUIL CENTRO EXCURSIONI 29 VETERANO MASC
143 28 1:51:24 6,01 PEDROJOSE PUCHE QUILES S.M. JABALIS DORAD 108 SENIOR MASC
144 194 1:51:33 6,02 JOSE FRANCO MARTI( 109 SENIOR MASC
145 113 1:51:37 6,02 RAFAEL SIRVENT OPORTO 110 SENIOR MASC
146 251 1:51:38 6,02 ROBERTO LOPEZ MARTINEZ 111 SENIOR MASC
147 206 1:51:57 6,03 ALBERTO ENGUIDANOS GONZAL 113 SENIOR MASC
148 206 1:51:57 6,03 ANGEL CORCOLES GONZALEZ 112 SENIOR MASC
149 134 1:52:00 6,03 JOSE ANTONIO ESTEVE MARCO 30 VETERANO MASC
150 99 1:53:10 6,07 VICENTE VICEDO ROMERO 31 VETERANO MASC
151 77 1:53:26 6,08 PEDRO REQUENA PUJALTE 6 MASTER MASC
152 183 1:53:26 6,08 FRANCISCO UBEDA LOPEZ 7 MASTER MASC
153 88 1:53:36 6,08 LORENZO FLOR GABALDON C.A. PROMESAS VILL 114 SENIOR MASC
154 239 1:53:55 6,09 JOAQUIN GIMENEZ JAEN 32 VETERANO MASC
155 10 1:53:56 6,10 MIGUEL ANGE SIERRAS POVEDA C.E.E. TRAIL CLUB 33 VETERANO MASC
156 200 1:54:01 6,10 JOSE LUIS CATALA LOPEZ 34 VETERANO MASC
157 63 1:54:12 6,10 DAVID ESTEVAN ABELLAN 115 SENIOR MASC
158 23 1:54:13 6,10 VICENTE SOLER ALCARAZ ANNAPURNA GRUPO 35 VETERANO MASC
159 205 1:54:26 6,11 JESUS PEREZ GIL 116 SENIOR MASC
160 195 1:54:27 6,11 FRANCISCO JA CALVO GARCIiA 36 VETERANO MASC
161 37 1:54:54 6,13 ALFREDO BERNAL MEIJIAS S.M. CENTRO NATAC 117 SENIOR MASC
162 210 1:54:58 6,13 VICTOR JIMENEZ SANTA 118 SENIOR MASC
163 142 1:55:34 6,15 FELICIANO GARCIA SEMPERE 37 VETERANO MASC
164 259 1:55:43 6,15 VICTOR PAYA GUIL 119 SENIOR MASC
165 193 1:55:48 6,16 JOAQUIN LOPEZ GARCIA 38 VETERANO MASC
166 30 1:55:49 6,16 ARTURO MARTINEZ SEPULCRE  S.M. JABALIS DORAD 39 VETERANO MASC
167 252 1:55:51 6,16 ENRIQUE TERROBA IBORRA 120 SENIOR MASC
168 445 1:55:57 6,16 JOSE JOAQUIN NAVARRO BERNABE 8 MASTER MASC
169 92 1:56:11 6,17 GERARDO PASTOR LOPEZ 121 SENIOR MASC
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Posicion  Dorsal Tiempo Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
170 245 1:56:14 6,17 MIGUEL ANGE PEREZ TORRES 40 VETERANO MASC
171 261 1:56:40 6,18 ALVARO ROSELLO PEREZ 41 VETERANO MASC
172 186 1:56:40 6,18 ISRAEL GIMENEZ SANCHEZ 122 SENIOR MASC
173 124 1:57:09 6,20 JOSE MARTINEZ REQUENA 9 MASTER MASC
174 258 1:57:09 6,20 LUIS SANCHIS DOMINGO 123 SENIOR MASC
175 640 1:57:22 6,21 ANTONIO OBRADOR REMIRO 124 SENIOR MASC
176 180 1:57:23 6,21 JOSE ABELLAN CORBI 125 SENIOR MASC
177 174 1:57:27 6,21 FRANCISCO  VIDAL ORTUAO 126 SENIOR MASC
178 150 1:57:36 6,21 SIMON ORTEGA L6PEZ 127 SENIOR MASC
179 46 1:57:45 6,22 LUISANTONIO POVEDA SEVA GRUP DE MUNTANY 42 VETERANO MASC
180 148 1:57:54 6,22 CASIMIRO VALERO GARCiA CLUB DE ATLETISMO 128 SENIOR MASC
181 52 1:58:20 6,24 NACHO SAMPERE POVEDA 129 SENIOR MASC
182 236 1:58:26 6,24 SALVADOR  MACI4 VILLALBA 43 VETERANO MASC
183 78 1:58:42 6,25 FRANCISCO ~ CUENCA ARENAS S.M. CENTRO NATAC 130 SENIOR MASC
184 76 1:59:10 6,26 JULIO LLORET INIESTA CENTRO EXCURSIONI 10 MASTER MASC
185 401 1:59:36 6,28 RUBEN LAZARO PEREZ 131 SENIOR MASC
186 130 1:59:37 6,28 ALEJANDRO  SAEZ ROMERO 132 SENIOR MASC
187 131 1:59:47 6,28 JAIME JERSON DELTELL GRANJA 133 SENIOR MASC
188 188 1:59:55 6,29 CESAR GIMENEZ SANCHEZ 44 VETERANO MASC
189 249 1:59:58 6,29 JOSEDAVID  PEIRO ALBALADEJO 134 SENIOR MASC
190 139 2:00:04 6,29 JOSE VICENTE LINARES CERDA 135 SENIOR MASC
191 242 2:00:24 6,30 ANTONIO VALENCIA MiNGUEZ 136 SENIOR MASC
192 27 2:00:34 6,31 JOSE CREMADES LOSA S.M. JABALIS DORAD 138 SENIOR MASC
193 114 2:00:34 6,31 DANIEL LOPEZ BARON S.M. JABALIS DORAD 137 SENIOR MASC
194 190 2:01:07 6,33 ANTONIO CANIZARES GOMEZ ~ CLUB DE LABOCINA 139 SENIOR MASC
195 638 2:02:03 6,36 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA 140 SENIOR MASC
196 253 2:02:19 6,37 JOSE GARCIA BADIA PENYA MOHICANS 141 SENIOR MASC
197 86 2:02:34 6,38 ANGEL ALBERT PEREZ LEAL C.A. PROMESAS VILL 142 SENIOR MASC
198 89 2:02:35 6,38 JOSE FRANCISC GIMENEZ AMOROS 143 SENIOR MASC
199 221 2:02:43 6,38 JOSE GARCIA VIZCAINO 11 MASTER MASC
200 228 2:02:43 6,38 JOSE LUIS GOMBAO LENCINA 144 SENIOR MASC
201 639 2:02:45 6,38 FRANCISCOJA GARCIA ROMERO 145 SENIOR MASC
202 244 2:03:05 6,39 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ S.M. CENTRO NATAC 146 SENIOR MASC
203 189 2:03:57 6,42 JUAN MIGUEL COY CERD4 CLUB DE LA BOCINA 147 SENIOR MASC
204 129 2:04:35 6,44 DIEGO PIDAL CASTELLANO 12 MASTER MASC
205 175 2:05:33 6,47 JOSE JOAQUIN SEGURA AVILA 45 VETERANO MASC
206 120 2:05:38 6,47 FRANCISCOJO NAVARRO ANTON ELXTREM 46 VETERANO MASC
207 135 2:06:11 6,49 EMILIO MINGUEZ MILAN 47 VETERANO MASC
208 42 2:06:37 6,51 RICHARD VIVES FOS 48 VETERANO MASC
209 20 2:07:07 6,52 AMADO NAVALON IZQUIERDO 148 SENIOR MASC
210 177 2:07:18 6,53 ROBERTO GIL VERA 13 MASTER MASC
211 147 2:08:11 6,56 SALVADOR  VALERO GARCIA Club de Atletismo Sa 149 SENIOR MASC
212 211 2:08:26 6,57 FRANCISCO  GILL BUENDICHO 14 MASTER MASC
213 178 2:08:35 6,57 JOSE MARCO PARRAGA CLAR 49 VETERANO MASC
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Posicion Dorsal  Tiempo Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

214 229 2:08:36 6,57 PEDRO VIDAL PAYA 50 VETERANO MASC
215 151 2:08:39 6,57 JOSE GRIMA LOPEZ 150 SENIOR MASC
216 240 2:09:13 6,59 MIGUEL FUENTES BENITEZ CAFETERIAS WILLIA 16 MASTER MASC
217 96 2:09:13 6,59 JOSE JAIME AGUSTIN VALLES CAFETERIAS WILLIA 15 MASTER MASC
218 97 2:09:15 6,59 WILLIAMS ED MORA PEREZ CAFETERIAS WILLIA 17 MASTER MASC
219 158 2:09:43 7,01 MODESTO JAVI MARTINEZ TORREBLA 51 VETERANO MASC
220 232 2:10:44 7,04 JOSE MIGUEL CANTOS L6PEZ S.M. JABALIS DORAD 152 SENIOR MASC
221 50 2:10:44 7,04 JOSE ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ S.M. JABALIS DORAD 151 SENIOR MASC
222 172 2:11:25 7,06 SANTIAGO GOMEZ FERRANDIZ 52 VETERANO MASC
223 149 2:12:17 7,09 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 19 MASTER MASC
224 100 2:12:17 7,09 ENRIQUE GUARDIOLA VERA CLUB ALPINO ELDEN 18 MASTER MASC
225 224 2:13:29 7,13 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ MARCO 20 MASTER MASC
226 250 2:14:30 7,16 JUAN CARLOS CARBONELL BEAMUD 154 SENIOR MASC
227 271 2:14:30 7,16 FERNANDO TOMAS 153 SENIOR MASC
228 235 2:15:42 7,20 MANUEL SIRVENT RICO CLUB DE LA BOCINA 155 SENIOR MASC
229 181 2:15:59 7,21 JUAN MINGUEZ GARCIA 53 VETERANO MASC
230 123 2:16:41 7,23 SANTIAGO ARCE RICO 156 SENIOR MASC
231 122 2:17:02 7,24 FRANCISCO JA MARTINEZ GUARDIOL ANNAPURNA GRUPO 157 SENIOR MASC
232 182 2:18:09 7,28 FRANCISCO TOVAR OCHOA 158 SENIOR MASC
233 61 2:18:18 7,29 PABLO POVEDA ORTEGA CLUB ALPINO ELDEN 159 SENIOR MASC
234 141 2:21:48 7,40 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PEDROSA 21 MASTER MASC
235 62 2:22:01 7,41 JUAN JOSé POVEDA PéREZ CLUB ALPINO ELDEN 22 MASTER MASC
236 82 2:34:55 8,22 JUAN ANTONI TOMAS MARTINEZ CLUB NOVELDER DE 23 MASTER MASC
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